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MEETING AGENDA 
 

Document Type: Fall 2013 Agenda 

Date of Meeting:   November 1, 2013 Time: 10:00 AM 

Meeting Facilitator: Dr. Roger Dougal, Chair Location: Swearingen Center room 3A75 

 

IAB member attendees  

Name Company E-mail Phone 

Tracy Blackmon Duke Energy tracy.blackmon@duke-energy.com  

Marty Wilson Flextronics marty.wilson@flextronics.com (803) 936-5204 

Bob Bush Government Solutions Group bbush@sc.rr.com (843) 224-1191 

Tonia Morris Intel Corporation tonia.g.morris@intel.com  

Tom Abrams (Chair) Santee Cooper stabrams@santeecooper.com  

Steve Tibrea Savannah River National Lab steven.tibrea@srs.gov (803) 725-3978 

Lee Xanthakos SCANA pxanthakos@scana.com (803) 217-1821 

 
 

Meeting Agenda  

Time Topics 

9:00 – 10:00 AM Room opens, coffee and breakfast breads available for early arrivals 

10:00 – 10:15 AM 
Meeting Starts. Welcome, Introductions  
Overview of meeting agenda and objectives 

10:15 – 10:45 AM State of the Department (update items only --. budget, website, new initiatives, students) 

10:45 – 11:30 AM Focus Presentation – Senior design project team speed presentations (5 groups) 

11:30 – 11:45 AM Career Center presentation – SPUR Connections,  Mentoring by Helen Fields 

11:45 – 12:30 PM  IAB Bylaws presentation and discussion – Tom Abrams 

12:30 – 1:00 PM Lunch - catered 

1:00 – 2:00 PM IAB member internal discussion 

2:00 – 2:30 PM IAB members’ feedback to Chair or Chair plus faculty 

2:30 – 3:15 PM IAB members discussion with Dean Tony Ambler  

3:15 – 3:30 PM Review action items (i.e. setting goals for next meeting) and wrap-up 

 


